TILAK MAHARASHTRA VIDYAPEETH

To download the hall ticket please see the link- ‘Notification: Ph.D. Entrance Examination 2013- 2014
Entrance/Exemption Form & Other Details’ in Ph.D. Zone.

LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR PHD ENTRANCE EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON 9TH JUNE 2013

SR.NO. NAME
- - SEAT NO. CASTE
SUBJECT :AYURVEDA
1 BARGALE SUSHANT SUKUMAR SUMATI AYUO1 OPEN
2 BUBANE ABHIJIT SHARAD VIJAYA AYUO2 OTHER
3 DANGA SUNDARSINGH KASTURSINGH GODAVARI AYUO3 VJINT
4 DHAKED RAJESH KUMAR POORAN SINGH UMA DEVI AYUO04 OBC
5 DR ASHWINI B N DR ASHWINI B R NAGARAJ K AYUOS5 OBC
JAYALAKSHMI
6 GADGIL NEHA DATTATRAYA SANDHYA AYUO6 OPEN
7 GAIKAR YOGESH VITTHAL BIJALA AYUO7 OBC
8 GAIKWAD VIJAYA DADASAHEB SUNDARDEVI AYUO8 sC
9 GARTHE LIMBANAPPA SOMNATH SARASWATI AYUO9 OPEN
10 HANDE SUDARSHAN KISAN SUSHILA AYUO010 OPEN
11 JAIN NARESH KUMAR DINESH KUMAR NIRMALA AYUO1l1 OPEN
12 JAYARAM VARUNI KRISHNA INDIRA AYUO012 OPEN
13 JOSHI SHREYAS SHRIKRISHNA SHRADDHA AYUO13 OPEN
14 KADAM KRISHNA NAMDEO SHARDA AYUO014 SC
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TILAK MAHARASHTRA VIDYAPEETH

LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR PHD ENTRANCE EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON 9TH JUNE 2013

SR.NO.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

NAME

KASTURE VIKAS VALLABHA MEERA

KOTASTHANE SAMARTH PRAKASHRAO SADHANA

KULKARNI AKSHAR ASHOK REKHA

KULKARNI MANJIRI MALHAR SHUBHADA

LAHARE KUNAL HARISHCHANDRA PRABHAVATI

MANTRI KIRAN OMPRAKASH UJVALA

MISHRA AKSHAY MAHENDRA MEENA

PATIL JAYWANT SHARAD USHA

PATIL RANJEET ZUNZARRAO SMITA

PAWADE UDAY VENKATRAO BHAGYAREKHA

PHARTALE VAIBHAV DATTATRAY SUNANDA

REVALE SHILPA RAHUL SANJEEVANI

SASANOOR MANJUNATHA TOTAPPA GOURAMMA

SHASHIREKHA H K KOMAREGOWDA H R LEELAVATI

SHINGARE AMIT HANMANT SUMAN

SEAT NO.

AYUO015

AYUO016

AYUO017

AYUO018

AYUO019

AYU020

AYU021

AYU022

AYU023

AYU024

AYU025

AYU026

AYUO027

AYUO028

AYUO029

CASTE

OBC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

OPEN

VJNT

OPEN

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC
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TILAK MAHARASHTRA VIDYAPEETH

LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR PHD ENTRANCE EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON 9TH JUNE 2013

SR.NO. RAME SEAT NO. CASTE
30 SINGH RASHMI LAXMAN GEETA AYUO030 OPEN
31 THAKRE YOGITA DAMODARRAO PRAMILA AYUO031 OBC
32 TRIPATHI RICHA OMPRAKASH SAROJ AYU032 OPEN
33 VINUKONDA LAVANYA KRUPA RAO MARY LALITHA AYU033 sc
34 WANKHEDE ARUN UTTAM LAKSHMI AYU034 sc
35 YADAV MONIKA BACCHESAHEB VIJAYA AYU035 OPEN
36 YELMAR YOGESH DHONDIRAM LATA AYU036 OPEN
37 JADHAV VIRAJ VILAS LAXMI AYU037 VJNT
38 SHRIVAS YOGITA KAMESHWAR PRAMILA AYU038 OBC
39 SHAMKUWAR SUJATA KESHAO RATNAKALA AYU039 sc

SUBJECT : ECONOMICS
40 AGHAV TUKARAM HARIBHAU BIJAL EC001 NT
41 ATLSINGHANI DEEPA KUNDALSINGH SARLA EC002 OPEN
42 CHAVAN DATTATRAY ARJUN LILABAI ECO003 OPEN
43 GORADE SAGAR VASANT LAXMI EC004 OPEN
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TILAK MAHARASHTRA VIDYAPEETH

LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR PHD ENTRANCE EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON 9TH JUNE 2013

SR-NO. RAME SEAT NO. CASTE
44 JOTWANI KIRAN SURESH MOHINI ECO05 OPEN
45 PAWAR SHRIKANT HARIBA KAMAL ECO06 OPEN
46 TSUYIMLA TSUYIMLA KIUTSUMONG YIM ACHILA YIM ECO07 ST
47 VIBHUTE SHAIFALI BABURAO NIRMALA ECO08 OPEN

SUBJECT : EDUCATION
48 ABHANG RUPALI MAHENDRA SHOBHA EDUO1 OPEN
49 ADAKE SHARDA VASANT SONABAI EDU02 NT
50 BHOSALE RENU LAXMANRAO CHHAYA EDU04 OPEN
51 BELSARE VAISHALI BHIMRAO KUSUM EDUO5 OPEN
52 DAGADE SAVITA SUHAS SINDHUBAI EDUO6 OPEN
53 HIRANWALE SNEHAL RAMNATH SHITAL EDU07 NT
54 KALE SAMBHAJI RANGRAO BHAGABAI EDUOS NT
55 KALKHAIRE ANKUSH NAMDEV SAMINDRA EDU09 OPEN
56 KURHADE VEENA VIJAY SHAILAJA EDU010 OPEN
57 LANGHE SANGITA SOMNATH RUKHMINI EDU011 OPEN
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TILAK MAHARASHTRA VIDYAPEETH

LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR PHD ENTRANCE EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON 9TH JUNE 2013

SR.NO. NAME

SEAT NO. CASTE
58 MORGE DILIP KASHINATH KALAVATI EDU012 OPEN
59 MULLA VAHIDALLI ABBAS ABIDABI EDU013 OBC
60 NIKAM SANDEEP YASHWANT SUREKHA EDU014 OPEN
61 PADWAL ARCHANA SADASHIV SHANTA EDUO015 OPEN
62 SAWANT VAISHALI HEMANTKUMAR VASTLA EDU016 OPEN
63 SHINDE VANDANA DATTATRAY SHOBHA EDU017 OBC
64 TERWADIA ASHA SURYAKANT KESHARBAI EDU018 OPEN
65 UMRANIKAR ADVAITA VIKAS MANDAKINI EDU019 OPEN
66 WAGHMARE CHANDRASHEKHAR ATMARAM DRAUPADI EDU020 sc
67 WALKE KALPANA DAMODHAR SAKARBAI EDU021 sc
68 MANASAWALA SAMEENA ABBAS SAIDA EDU022 OPEN
69 BARTAKKE ASHWINI ARVIND NANDINI EDU023 OBC
70 PRADHAN RIMA PRATIK VRUSHALI EDU024 OPEN

SUBJECT: ENGLISH
71 BHARUD PANDIT JAMANRAO SITABAI ENGO1 sc

Page 5 of 20



TILAK MAHARASHTRA VIDYAPEETH

LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR PHD ENTRANCE EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON 9TH JUNE 2013

SR.NO. RAME SEAT NO. CASTE
72 CHAND POPAT KALU LAKSHMIBAI ENGO2 OPEN
73 DETE SACHIN SAHEBRAO SHEELA ENGO3 OPEN
74 KHAN FARUK BASHIR RUBAB ENGO04 OPEN
75 KOTHARI MEGHA SHRIKANT SHAKUNTALA ENGO5 OPEN
76  KURNOORKAR NAJNIN BASHA KHUDEJA ENGO6 OPEN
77 MADARI AZIZ IMAM HAZARA ENGO7 sc
78  SHIMPI GAURAV NARAYAN SHARADA ENGO8 OBC
79  SHIMRAY ROBERT WUNGANING SHIMREILA ENG010 ST
80 SHINDE ASHOK KRISHNA YASHODA ENGO11 OBC
81 SHITOLE VASUNDHARA SHIVAJI JAYSHRI ENG012 OPEN
82 UMARKHEDI PRERANA GIRISHANT SANJEEVANI ENG013 OPEN

SUBJECT: GEOGRAPHY
83 GAIKHE SHARAD NIVRUTTI SHAKUNTALA GE001 OPEN
84 GAIKWAD PRAVIN PANNALAL RUKMINI GE002 sc
85 GHADAGE DATTATRAY HANMANT SINDHU GE003 OPEN
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TILAK MAHARASHTRA VIDYAPEETH

LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR PHD ENTRANCE EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON 9TH JUNE 2013

SR.NO. RAME SEAT NO. CASTE
86 GUJAR SUSHILKUMAR PRALHAD SUNANDA GE004 OBC
87 KHAROSE AJIT VITTHAL RUKHMINI GEOO05 OPEN
88 LOKHANDE SANTOSH SHIVAJI LAXMI GEO06 OBC
89 NIMBALKAR SUNITA SHANKAR RATANBAI GEO07 OPEN
90 PATIL VITTHAL MARUTI SUVARNA GEO08 ST
91 SABALE KAILAS DEVRAM RANJANA GEO09 ST
92 SURWASE KASHINATH SAMBHAJI PARVATI GE0010 sc
93  YASHWANTE SMITA SWAPNIL SHASHIKALA GEO011 sc
94 BHUJBAL SWATI VISHAL NUTAN GEO012 OBC

SUBJECT : HINDI
95 JADHAV PRAKASH VILAS KRISHNABAI HIDO1 OPEN
SUBJECT : HISTORY
96 ARUTE SAGAR KISAN HIRABAI HISO1 OPEN
97 DANI SHREYA SANJEEV PRAMILA HIS02 OPEN
98 DESHMUKH UDAYSINH SUBHASH MANDAKINI HISO03 OPEN
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TILAK MAHARASHTRA VIDYAPEETH

LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR PHD ENTRANCE EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON 9TH JUNE 2013

SR.NO.

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

NAME

GAIKWAD KUNDA MURLIDHAR KAMALBAI

GAJARE SUNITA DATTATRAYA VIMAL

GHODKE GAJANAN KODIBA SATYABHAMA

GHOLAP URMILA SUBHASH BHAMABAI

GORAD UTTAM BHAGWAN RADHABAI

HIRGAL SANDEEP PANDHARINATH SUSHILA

HOLKAR BHARAT LAXMAN RAMBHABAI

JADHAV BHARAT SADANAND KALPNA

KORADE SHAKURAO GANGARAM HARNABAI

LATE CHANDRAKANT TUKARAM YAMUNABAI

MISAL CHANDRAKANT LAXMAN SATYABHAMABAI

NALAWADE SUHAS RAMCHANDRA DALUBAI

PATIL AUDUMBAR PATLU SHAMAL

PATIL NAMRATA RAMCHANDRA KAMAL

PATIL NARENDRA DHAVAJI ANUSUYA

SEAT NO.

HISO04

HISO05

HISO06

HISO07

HISO08

HISO09

HISO010

HISO01l1

HISO012

HISO013

HISO014

HISO015

HISOl6

HISO017

HIS018

CASTE

sC

OPEN

sC

OPEN

NT

NT

OPEN

SC

OPEN

OPEN

SC

SC

NT

OBC

OBC
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TILAK MAHARASHTRA VIDYAPEETH

LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR PHD ENTRANCE EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON 9TH JUNE 2013

5R.NO. RAME SEAT NO. CASTE
114  RANGNEKAR NILESH PRAKASH JYOTI HIS019 OPEN
115 SHINDE VAISHALI BABAN RAKHAMABAI HIS020 OBC
116  VERMA MANISHA SURESH SUSHMA HIS021 OPEN
SUBJECT : INDOLOGY
117  PATIL PRAVIN VITHAL HIRABAI INDOO1 OPEN
118 DEVADHAR SUVARNAREKHA ADITYA ROHINI INDO02 OPEN
SUBJECT: JOURNALISM(PRINT & ELECTRONIC MEDIA)
119 BANNE MAHADEV MANOHAR MANGAL JOURO1 OBC
120 BHIDE KAVITA OMKAR NILIMA JOUR02 OPEN
121 CHAVAN DHARMENDRA NILKANTH SUMAN JOURO3 OPEN
122 CHENAGE BASAWESHWAR RAMCHANDRA JANAKA JOUR04 OPEN
123  JADHAV YUVRAJ MOHAN SINDHU JOUROS OBC
124 MULLANI MAHMAD YUNUS ABDUL JOUR06 OPEN
125 MULLANI MAHMAD YUNUS ABDUL LAILABI JOURO7 OPEN
126 NILEKAR ANUPREETA AMOL ASMITA JOURO8 OPEN
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TILAK MAHARASHTRA VIDYAPEETH

LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR PHD ENTRANCE EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON 9TH JUNE 2013

5R.NO. RAME SEAT NO. CASTE
127 SANT GAURI PRANAV SUVARNA JOURO09 OPEN
128 SONAWANE NITIN WAMAN KANCHAN JOUR010 sc
129 SHENDE SADASHIV SHANKAR SUNANDA JOURO11 OPEN
130  BHATTI SATWANT SINGH KARAM JOUR012 OTHER
131  BANGAR ASHOK MARUTI DWARKA JOUR013 NT

SUBJECT : LIBRARY SCIENCE

132 CHOTHE VIMAL SIDRAM GUNVANTA LIBSCO1 OPEN
133 DADAR VIDYA SANJAY SHAKUNTLA GURAV LIBSCO2 OBC
134 DATE SWATI DNYANESHWAR CHHAYA LIBSCO3 OPEN
135 GOSAVI NANDKISHOR BALU SHANTABHI LIBSC04 NT
136 JADHAV SUJATA GOUTAM VIMAL LIBSCO5 sc
137 JAGDALE MANISHA SANDIP LILAVATI LIBSCO06 OPEN
138 PATIL YOJANA TUKARAM HARIBAI LIBSCO7 OPEN
139 KALITA MANJU GAJENDRA KALITA RADHIKA KALITA LIBSCO8 OBC
140 KUBERKAR DEEPALI VAIBHAV SHYAMA LIBSCO9 OPEN
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TILAK MAHARASHTRA VIDYAPEETH

LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR PHD ENTRANCE EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON 9TH JUNE 2013

SR.NO.

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

NAME

KULSHRESHTHA NIDHI RAHUL NIGAM

MAHULKAR SUJATA MARUTI SATWASHILA

MANOHARE DILIPKUMAR SHANKARRAO SUBHADRABAI

MEMANE RAJESH HANUMANT VIMAL

PATHAK BALKRISHNA BHALACHANDRA DURGA

PATHAK VAIBHAV BALKRISHNA SUREKHA

SALUNKE VAISHALI HARIBHAU NALINI

SALUNKHE HITENDRA SURYAJIRAO VIMAL

SHINDE MINAKSHI BAJARANG INDUTAI

SWAMI SHARDA SHANTAYYA CHANDRABHAGA

YADAV PRAVIN PANDURANG SUMAN

PATIL MADHUKAR DINKAR SUSHILA

YOJANA TUKARAM PATIL HARIBAI

MOHAMMAD ASIF ABDUL RAHIM

SEAT NO.

LIBSCO10

LIBSCO1l1l

LIBSCO013

LIBSCO014

LIBSCO015

LIBSCO016

LIBSCO017

LIBSCO019

LIBSC020

LIBSCO021

LIBSC022

LIBSC023

LIBSC025

LIBSCO026

CASTE

OTHER

sC

sC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

sC

OBC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

SUBJECT: MANAGEMENT
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TILAK MAHARASHTRA VIDYAPEETH

LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR PHD ENTRANCE EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON 9TH JUNE 2013

5R.NO. RAME SEAT NO. CASTE
155  ABRAHAM SHEENA ABRAHAM ALICE MGMTO01 OPEN
156  ADHIKARI SANDEEP KRISHNA MOHAN ANITA MGMT02 OPEN
157  AGNIHOTRI MILIND PRABHAKAR SHASHIKALA MGMTO03 OPEN
158  BADGE VISHAL VILAS SUMAN MGMTO04 OBC
159  BALWADKAR RAKESH LAXMAN CHANDRABHAGA MGMTO5 OPEN
160  BHARATE RAJESH DATTA JAYMALA MGMT06 OPEN
161  BHAT BHUSHAN DEEPAK DEVESHREE MGMT07 OPEN
162  BRAMHE TUSHAR YASHODHAN JAYASHREE MGMTO8 OPEN
163  BUWA SAMIR GOVIND RAJANI MGMT09 OPEN
164  DEORE DEEPAK PRALHAD REKHA MGMT010 sc
165  DESHPANDE RAHUL ARUN ARUNA MGMT011 OPEN
166  DESHPANDE SUDHIR SHRIDHAR SUNANDA MGMT012 OPEN
167  DHENGALE SHASHIKANT SAJAN MAINABAI MGMTO013 sc
168 E KARTHIK S ELAMURUGAN E LEELAVATHI MGMT014 OPEN
169  FERNANDO JOSEPH MAGGIE BELSY MGMT015 OPEN
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TILAK MAHARASHTRA VIDYAPEETH

LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR PHD ENTRANCE EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON 9TH JUNE 2013

SR.NO.

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

NAME

GADGIL MOHAN ASHOK MANDAKINI

GOSAVI SARANG VISHWANATH SULOCHANA

HAKE CHANDRAKANT DATTATRAYA CHANDRABHAGA

HANDE AVINASH BHAGWAN VIDYA

HAVALE DHANASHRI SANADKUMAR PRAMILA

HIWARKAR AMRUTA SHASHANK ARCHANA

JADHAV DIPAK SHIVAJI CHAYA

JADHAV GAURI GIRISH MEERA

KADAM PRASHANT BAPUSAHEB KALPANA

KAJALE PRASHANT SHUKLESHWAR SHAKUNTALA

KALE RAVINDRA LALMAN JANABAI

KARNATAKI ROHAN SUDHIR SMITA

KASTURE YOGESHWAR GAJANAN SANDHYA

KELKAR ULHAS BHALCHANDRA MANORAMA

KOKATNUR PRIYANKA AMRUT RAJASHREE

SEAT NO.

MGMTO016

MGMTO17

MGMTO018

MGMTO019

MGMTO020

MGMTO021

MGMT022

MGMTO023

MGMTO024

MGMTO025

MGMTO026

MGMTO027

MGMT028

MGMT029

MGMTO030

CASTE

OPEN

OPEN

NT

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

NT

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
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TILAK MAHARASHTRA VIDYAPEETH

LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR PHD ENTRANCE EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON 9TH JUNE 2013

SR.NO.

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

NAME

KOMMURI UJWALA K B RAJU INDURA DEVI

KUMARI JYOTI ASHOK KUMAR RAY VIBHA KUMARI

MAHADIK VINAYAK SHIVRAM SHUBHANGI

MAHAJAN BHUSHAN RATNAKAR SINDHU

MAHAPURE RAJESHREE AJAY SHOBHA

MALWADKAR PRAFULLA SURENDRA SHRADHA

MATHUR ROSSY ATUL KUMAR MADHURI

MONDAL SAMIR RANJAN SUPARNA

NANDEDKAR SARANG SHIRISH ANJALI

NERKAR YOGINI SUDHAKAR SHOBHA

PALKAR SANJAY DNYANOBA MUKTABAI

PANDEY SANJEEVANI INDRABHUSHAN JAYASHREE

PATIL SAMEER BHAUSAHEB NIRMALA

PATIL SHEKHAR MANIKRAO MANGAL

PATIL SMITA MAHADEV SHOBHA

SEAT NO.

MGMTO031

MGMT032

MGMTO033

MGMTO034

MGMTO035

MGMTO036

MGMTO037

MGMTO038

MGMTO039

MGMT040

MGMTO041

MGMT042

MGMTO043

MGMTO044

MGMT045

CASTE

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

OPEN

sC

OBC

OPEN

sC

OPEN

OBC

sC

OPEN

OPEN

NT

OPEN
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LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR PHD ENTRANCE EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON 9TH JUNE 2013

SR.NO.

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

NAME

PAWDE RAJESH GANPATRAO KALAWATI

SAIN ASIM KUMAR GOSAI SUSHILA

PURANDARE MADHAVI SUBODH VARSHA

RAJKULE UMAKANT BHANUDAS MANGALABAI

SAWANT APARNA PRAKASH CHHAYA

SAYYED ABDULLA JAFFER SAIRA

SAYYED SHOAIB SHAFI SHAKILA

SHAIKH MOHAMMAD FAISAL SALIMUDDIN SHAHEEN

SHENDE MADAN NILKANTH MANDAKANI

SINHA SHUBHRA ANIMESH SINHA NEELUM PRASAD

SOUDAGAR SUHAIL MUKHTAR ZAHERA

SRIVASTAVA MUKTA SUMIT KIRAN

TAGADE PRASHANT NARAYAN VENUTAI

TATPUJE DIPAK UTTAMRAO PREMALATA

THAKKAR SUCHETA DHIREN SUNANDA

SEAT NO.

MGMTO046

MGMTO047

MGMTO048

MGMTO049

MGMTO050

MGMTO051

MGMTO052

MGMTO053

MGMTO054

MGMTO055

MGMTO056

MGMTO057

MGMTO058

MGMTO059

MGMTO060

CASTE

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

sC

SBC

OPEN
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LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR PHD ENTRANCE EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON 9TH JUNE 2013

SR.NO.

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

NAME

THORAT SANDEEP SHIVRAM RUKMINI

TIWARI VIPRA ASHISH PRATIBHA

WAGH RAVEENDRA KERU WAGH CHANDRAKALA WAG

YEDAGE HARISHCHANDRA DAGADU MAYABATI

ZIMIK RAMNGANING AYOLA

AHIRRAO UMESH ISHWARLAL SULBHA

BRAMHE TUSHAR YASHODHAN JAYASHREE

RAYATE HEMANT SHRIDHAR GANGAVATI

ROY PRADIP PRAMATHA NATH RATNA

SABLE VINAY RAMLING GAVA

SAHU DOLAMANI AKANAN BAYANTI

PAWAR JYOTI JITENDRA KASTURI

DESHPANDE BHAGYASHRI DINESH MADHURI

PANDEY SWAPNIL RAMESH SUNITA

MODI SONAL SUSHIL KALPANA

SEAT NO.

MGMTO061

MGMT062

MGMTO063

MGMTO064

MGMTO065

MGMTO066

MGMTO067

MGMTO068

MGMTO069

MGMTO070

MGMTO071

MGMTO072

MGMTO073

MGMTO074

MGMTO075

CASTE

OPEN

OPEN

sC

NT

ST

OBC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

sC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
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TILAK MAHARASHTRA VIDYAPEETH

LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR PHD ENTRANCE EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON 9TH JUNE 2013

SR.NO.

NAME

SEAT NO. CASTE
230  MEHTA SAMPURNA ANAND URMILA MGMTO076 OPEN
231 CHAUHAN SALONI K S MGMTO077 OPEN
232  MALI UMESH GANPATRAO ANJANI MGMTO078 OPEN
233 JAGTAP PRIYA SURENDRANATH JAYSHREE MGMTO079 OPEN
234  KULKARNI PRADEEP PILAJIRAO MANGALA MGMT080 OPEN
235  HENDRE SHAILESH BALASAHEB MANGALA MGMT081 NT

236  KONDEWAR SHEFALI MAKARAND PRATIMA MGMT082 OPEN

SUBJECT : MARATHI

237 DESHCHOUGULE SAROJ DEEPAK PRABHAVATI MARO1 OPEN
238 HIWALE MRUNALINI GIRISH MANOROMA MARO2 OPEN
239 JOSHI PRAVIN ASHOKRAO SMITA MARO3 OPEN
240 KANITKAR GAURI MAHENDRA ROHINI MARO4 OPEN
241 LIMKAR KUNDAN MAHALING SUREKHA MARO5 NT

242 MUNGLE ANIL GANGADHAR MALATI MARO6 OPEN
243 SAWANT SHANTA VINAYAK ANADIBAI MARO7 sc
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LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR PHD ENTRANCE EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON 9TH JUNE 2013

TILAK MAHARASHTRA VIDYAPEETH

SR.NO. NAME
B - SEAT NO. CASTE
244 SAWANT VITTHAL ANANT ANUSAYA MARO8 OPEN
245 SHENDE LEENA ANAND SUMAN MARO9 OPEN
246 DATE JAYASHRI GANGADHAR SARASWATI MAR010 OBC

SUBJECT :PERFORMING ARTS CLASSICAL DANCE
247  JOSHI MANEESHA RATNAKAR SHUBHADA PACDO1 OPEN
248 KUDEKAR VIDULA RAJENDRA PADMA PACDO02 OPEN
249 MULAY SEEMA SUNIL MANISHA PACDO3 OPEN
SUBJECT: PHILOSOPHY
250 KALGAPURE GUNVANT ANNARAO CHANDRAMABAI PHILO1 OPEN
251  SURYAWANSHI SHESHERAO VITTHALRAO SEVANTABAI PHIL02 NT
SUBJECT: POLITICAL SCIENCE
252 AWALE DNYANESHWAR SHAMRAO THAKUBAI POLSCIO1 OBC
253 BACHHAV KALYANI DILIP VANDANA POLSCIO02 OBC
254 BUTE SHARAD ANANADRAO KAMAL POLSCIO3 OPEN
255 KHONGTHOHREM SASHANKUTLANG C MARBANIANG A POLSCI04 ST

KHONGTHOHREM
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TILAK MAHARASHTRA VIDYAPEETH

LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR PHD ENTRANCE EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON 9TH JUNE 2013

SR.10. HRME SEAT NO. CASTE
256 MULUK SURESH SHANKAR CHANDRABHAGA POLSCIO5 OPEN
SUBJECT:  SANSKRIT
257 BORKAR SUVARNA SHAILENDRA MANJIRI SANS01 OPEN
258 M BHAGWATIDEVI VENKATRAO SHANTABAI SANS02 OPEN
SUBJECT: SOCIAL WORK
259 BHAKE RASHMI SUDHIR PUSHPA SOCWO01 OPEN
260 GAWADE ANNASAHEB ARJUN ASHABAI SOCWO002 NT
261 ITHAPE PRASHANT VINAYAK SULOCHANA SOCWO03 OPEN
262 KHAN AKRAM KHAN MOHAMAD SOCWO04 OPEN
263 KULKARNI PRIYA DINKAR DEEPA SOCWO05 OPEN
264 PISRE LAXMI NAGAYYA BHAGIRATHIBAI SOCWO06 ST
265 POROB PALYEKAR APARNA SANJAY RAJASHRI SOCWO07 OPEN
266 SALUNKE CHANDA ISHWAR FULABAI SOCWO08 sc
267 SHERKHANE DIPIKA ARVIND SUMAN SOCWO09 sc
268 UDGIRKAR SHITAL DATTATRAY AHILYA SOCWO0010 sc
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TILAK MAHARASHTRA VIDYAPEETH

LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR PHD ENTRANCE EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON 9TH JUNE 2013

SR.NO.

NAME

SEAT NO. CASTE
269 BHARATIYA SHREYA SHRIKANT ROHINI SOCWO011 OPEN
SUBJECT: SOCIOLOGY
270 KAPSE SEEMA VINAY USHA scoo1l OPEN
271 TITKARE MANGESH BHAGWANT LALITA SCo02 ST
272 VIPAT ANIL SADANAND PRAMILABAI SCo03 OBC
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